
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/21 to 11/12/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/21 to 11/12/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/21 to 11/12/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 319.9688) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3290.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.10%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4848.4688 / $ 

1542.0803
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9950.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1515.29%) / (481.95%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(302.43%)

Gross Profit $ 7807.9648 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 8127.9336) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.921 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.961 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.615 / (0.026)

Avg Winning Trade 520.5310 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (270.9311) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 7.1104) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2105.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 640.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 1848.1875) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3290.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.56%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3189.0000 / $ 

1134.6666
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9950.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (172.55%) / (61.39%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(302.43%)

Gross Profit $ 2098.1133 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 3946.3008) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.304 Winning Rate 18.75%

Profit Factor 0.532 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.230 / (0.381)

Avg Winning Trade 699.3711 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (303.5616) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 115.5117) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1978.1133 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 640.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit $ 1528.2188 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3290.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.47% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3263.0938 / $ 

893.4664
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9950.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 213.52% / 58.46%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(302.43%)

Gross Profit $ 5709.8594 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 4181.6406) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.934 Winning Rate 41.38%

Profit Factor 1.366 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.093 / 0.214

Avg Winning Trade 475.8216 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (245.9789) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 52.6972 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2105.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 512.8516) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/08/2021 06:33 Sell 16361.2500 11/08/2021 06:34 16373.5000 (260.0000) (260.0000) 1

2 11/08/2021 07:09 Sell 16336.7500 11/08/2021 07:18 16353.0283 (340.5664) (600.5664) 9

3 11/08/2021 07:28 Sell 16334.7500 11/08/2021 07:46 16332.0713 38.5781 (561.9883) 18

4 11/08/2021 08:11 Sell 16329.2500 11/08/2021 08:20 16341.7500 (265.0117) (827.0000) 9

5 11/08/2021 08:35 Buy 16363.7500 11/08/2021 08:41 16346.0000 (370.0000) (1197.0000) 6

6 11/08/2021 09:12 Sell 16323.0000 11/08/2021 09:19 16335.5000 (265.0000) (1462.0000) 7

7 11/08/2021 09:37 Sell 16323.7500 11/08/2021 09:43 16339.0000 (320.0000) (1782.0000) 6

8 11/08/2021 10:10 Buy 16347.2500 11/08/2021 10:34 16350.7500 55.0000 (1727.0000) 24

9 11/08/2021 10:46 Buy 16361.5000 11/08/2021 11:11 16355.2188 (140.6250) (1867.6250) 25

10 11/08/2021 11:34 Sell 16350.5000 11/08/2021 11:44 16358.9238 (183.4766) (2051.1016) 10

11 11/08/2021 12:08 Sell 16353.2500 11/08/2021 12:53 16333.5156 379.6953 (1671.4063) 45

12 11/09/2021 06:40 Sell 16365.2500 11/09/2021 07:15 16259.2500 2105.0000 433.5938 35

13 11/09/2021 07:56 Sell 16242.5000 11/09/2021 08:20 16259.2627 (350.2539) 83.3398 24

14 11/09/2021 08:21 Sell 16244.0000 11/09/2021 08:43 16256.7500 (269.9961) (186.6563) 22

15 11/09/2021 09:13 Sell 16217.0000 11/09/2021 09:14 16227.5000 (225.0000) (411.6563) 1

16 11/09/2021 09:27 Sell 16211.0000 11/09/2021 09:45 16224.5000 (285.0000) (696.6563) 18

17 11/09/2021 10:01 Sell 16204.5000 11/09/2021 10:17 16229.3926 (512.8516) (1209.5078) 16

18 11/09/2021 10:27 Sell 16203.2500 11/09/2021 11:05 16187.0518 308.9727 (900.5352) 38

19 11/09/2021 11:26 Buy 16217.2500 11/09/2021 11:31 16207.5000 (209.9961) (1110.5313) 5

20 11/09/2021 11:59 Buy 16217.7500 11/09/2021 12:06 16194.7500 (475.0000) (1585.5313) 7

21 11/10/2021 07:20 Buy 16214.5000 11/10/2021 07:22 16187.0000 (565.0000) (2150.5313) 2

22 11/10/2021 08:11 Buy 16191.7500 11/10/2021 08:27 16160.5000 (640.0000) (2790.5313) 16

23 11/10/2021 09:15 Sell 16138.7500 11/10/2021 09:50 16119.2500 375.0000 (2415.5313) 35

24 11/10/2021 09:52 Sell 16113.2500 11/10/2021 09:55 16123.2168 (214.3359) (2629.8672) 3

25 11/10/2021 10:03 Sell 16092.2500 11/10/2021 10:33 16067.5000 479.9922 (2149.8750) 30

26 11/10/2021 10:45 Sell 16040.0000 11/10/2021 10:58 16032.0518 143.9648 (2005.9102) 13

27 11/10/2021 11:00 Sell 16022.0000 11/10/2021 11:47 15934.5000 1735.0039 (270.9063) 47

28 11/11/2021 06:30 Sell 16091.7500 11/11/2021 06:53 16091.9717 (19.4336) (290.3398) 23

29 11/11/2021 07:02 Sell 16063.5000 11/11/2021 07:40 16066.0361 (65.7266) (356.0664) 38

30 11/11/2021 08:03 Sell 16073.0000 11/11/2021 08:17 16071.7725 9.5547 (346.5117) 14

31 11/11/2021 08:53 Buy 16087.2500 11/11/2021 08:56 16077.7500 (204.9883) (551.5000) 3

32 11/11/2021 09:22 Sell 16033.0000 11/11/2021 09:32 16047.2500 (300.0000) (851.5000) 10

33 11/11/2021 10:00 Sell 16048.5000 11/11/2021 10:29 16046.2949 29.1016 (822.3984) 29

34 11/11/2021 10:57 Buy 16052.5000 11/11/2021 11:24 16056.5000 64.9922 (757.4063) 27

35 11/11/2021 11:30 Buy 16069.5000 11/11/2021 11:46 16062.9580 (145.8398) (903.2461) 16

36 11/11/2021 12:01 Sell 16036.0000 11/11/2021 12:27 16030.5000 94.9961 (808.2500) 26

37 11/12/2021 07:28 Buy 16062.5000 11/12/2021 07:34 16048.8730 (287.5391) (1095.7891) 6

38 11/12/2021 07:38 Buy 16069.5000 11/12/2021 08:47 16169.1553 1978.1133 882.3242 69

39 11/12/2021 08:54 Buy 16198.0000 11/12/2021 09:47 16185.7500 (260.0117) 622.3125 53

40 11/12/2021 09:56 Sell 16177.0000 11/12/2021 10:21 16175.7500 10.0000 632.3125 25

41 11/12/2021 10:37 Buy 16190.2500 11/12/2021 10:46 16182.6357 (167.2852) 465.0273 9

42 11/12/2021 10:56 Buy 16188.2500 11/12/2021 11:08 16178.5000 (209.9961) 255.0313 12

43 11/12/2021 11:17 Buy 16190.5000 11/12/2021 11:27 16177.7500 (270.0000) (14.9688) 10

44 11/12/2021 11:41 Sell 16171.2500 11/12/2021 11:46 16176.7500 (125.0000) (139.9688) 5

45 11/12/2021 12:01 Sell 16170.5000 11/12/2021 12:09 16178.7500 (180.0000) (319.9688) 8
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